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FOR INFORMATION TO ALL DEVOTEES / LAITY 

H. H. Swamiji’s Ekanta (Mauna) Dates April 2024 – March 2025 
 

This is to inform all devotees / laity that H.H. Swamiji Will be observing Ekanta (Mauna) on 
the following dates.  Devotees / laity are requested to take note of the same while planning 
their travel.  
 
NOTE: For further updates, kindly visit https://chitrapurmath.net/events 

 

 
 

 

Date and Day, 2024 Tithi 

7th April, Sunday Phalguna Kr 13/14 

8th April, Monday Phalguna Kr 30 

17th April, Wednesday Chaitra Sh 9 

27th April (Saturday) to 3rd 
May (Friday) 

Chaitra Kr 3 to  
Chaitra Kr 10 

7th May, Tuesday Chaitra Kr 14 

8th May, Wednesday Chaitra Kr 30 

17th May, Friday Vaishaka Sh 9 

5th June, Wednesday Vaishaka Kr 14 

6th June, Thursday Vaishaka Kr 30 

15th June, Saturday Jyeshtha Sh 9 

4th July, Thursday Jyeshtha Kr 14 

5th July, Friday Jyeshtha Kr 30 

15th July, Monday Ashada Sh 9 

3rd August, Saturday Ashada Kr 14 

4th August, Sunday Ashada Kr 30 

14th August, Wednesday Shravana Sh 9 

2nd September, Monday Shravana Kr 30 

3rd September, Tuesday Shravana Kr 30 

12th September, Thursday Bhadrapada Sh 9 

1st October, Tuesday Bhadrapada Kr 14 

2nd October, Wednesday Bhadrapada Kr 30 

12th October, Saturday Ashwija Sh 9 

31st October, Thursday Ashwija Kr 14 

1st November, Friday Ashwija Kr 30 

30th November, Saturday Kartika Kr 14 

1st December, Sunday Kartika Kr 30 

9th December, Monday Margashira Sh 8 / 9 

30th December, Monday Margashira Kr 30 

31st December, Tuesday Pushya Sh 1 

Date and Day, 2025 Tithi 

8th January, Wednesday Pushya Sh 9 

28th January, Tuesday Pushya Kr 14 

29th January, Wednesday Pushya Kr 30 

6th February, Thursday Magha Sh 9 

26th February, Wednesday Magha Kr 13 

27th February, Thursday Magha Kr 14/30 

28th February, Friday Phalguna Sh 1 

8th March, Saturday Phalguna Sh 9 

28th March, Friday Phalguna  Kr 14 

29th March, Saturday Phalguna  Kr 30 

16th March, Sunday Phalguna  Kr 2 

17th March, Monday Phalguna  Kr 3 

https://chitrapurmath.net/events

